
Date Start Time Event Location

Sat, Mar 02, 2019 8:00 AM Lodge Service Day - Broadcreek Camp Saffran - Broad Creek

Mon, Mar 18, 2019 7:30 PM OA Lodge Exec Comm (LEC) Scout Service Center

Tue, Mar 26, 2019 7:00 PM Chapter Meeting Havenwood Presbyterian

Fri, Apr 05, 2019 7:00 PM Spring Fellowship starts Camp Saffran - Broad Creek

Sun, Apr 07, 2019 9:00 AM General Lodge Meeting Camp Saffran - Broad Creek

Fri, Apr 12, 2019 7:00 PM Ordeal Weekend # 1 Camp Saffran - Broad Creek

Fri, Apr 26, 2019 6:00 PM Dulaney Camporee Starts (2 nights) Camp Saffran - Broad Creek

Fri, Apr 26, 2019 7:00 PM Ordeal Weekend # 2 Camp Oest - Broad Creek

Tue, Apr 23, 2019 7:00 PM Chapter Meeting Havenwood Presbyterian

Fri, May 17, 2019 6:00 PM Section NE-6A Conclave Starts- Nentego Lodge Hosting Camp Snyder - Haymarket, VA

Mon, May 20, 2019 7:30 PM OA Lodge Exec Comm (LEC) Scout Service Center

Tue, May 28, 2019 7:00 PM Chapter Meeting Havenwood Presbyterian

Sat, Jun 01, 2019 9:00 AM National Trails Day Hike - Chapter Hike & Service TBD

Tue, Jun 18, 2019 7:00 PM Chapter Meeting - Throwing & Collecting Sharp Things TBD

Sat, Jul 13, 2019 Lodge Picnic Camp Saffran - Broad Creek

Sat, Aug 10, 2019 TBD Chapter Outdoor Activity (details to follow) TBD

Fri, Aug 23, 2019 7:00 PM Ordeal Weekend (Dulaney Chapter hosting) Camp Saffran - Broad Creek

Mon, Aug 26, 2019 7:30 PM OA Lodge Exec Comm (LEC) Scout Service Center

Tue, Aug 27, 2019 7:00 PM

Chapter Meeting - NACHO Average Trivia Game/ Food/ 

Welcoming New Members Havenwood Presbyterian

Fri, Sep 13, 2019 7:00 PM Ordeal Weekend # 4 Camp Saffran - Broad Creek

Mon, Sep 23, 2019 7:00 PM OA Lodge Exec Comm (LEC) Scout Service Center

Tue, Sep 24, 2019 7:30 PM Chapter Meeting Havenwood Presbyterian

Fri, Sep 27, 2019 7:00 PM Ordeal Weekend # 5 Camp Saffran - Broad Creek

Fri, Oct 04, 2019 7:00 PM Fall Fellowship starts Camp Saffran - Broad Creek

Sun, Oct 06, 2019 9:00 AM General Lodge Meeting Camp Saffran - Broad Creek

Tue, Oct 22, 2019 7:00 PM Chapter Meeting -Elections Havenwood Presbyterian

Sat, Nov 02, 2019 8:00 AM Chapter Service Day Camp Saffran - Broad Creek

Mon, Nov 18, 2019 7:30 PM OA Lodge Exec Comm (LEC) Scout Service Center

Tue, Nov 26, 2019 7:00 PM Chapter Meeting - Year End Celebration Fork United Methodist Church

Fri, Dec 06, 2019 6:00 PM Lodge Leadership Development (1 night) TBD
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Note that Brotherhood Conversion is possible at every Ordeal Weekend. Signup for events at Nentico.org

Chapter Meetings usually occur on the 4th Tuesday of each month except July and Dec. 

Meetings are usually held at Havenwood Presbyterian Church - 100 Ridgley Road, Timonium 

at 7pm.


